Safe, durable, and powerful—the Register heater operates
quietly with outstanding warm air circulation. A grill design
similar to most central system air vents makes it a perfect
fit in any room.
ARCHITECTURAL - ENGINEERING INFORMATION
Fan forced up flow electric air heaters are UL listed, factory rated at 120V,
208V or dual field rated 208V/240V. A powder coated 20 gauge wall
mounting can with four knockouts is provided with each complete heater.

63124	 RMT2A	 40˚F to 85˚F, white or almond
63118	 RMS4W	 Surface mount adapter for model RM, 4” deep, white					     6
Model No. Code
RM  C  16   2   W
Register Plus fan heater
With wall can
Wattage: 	 10 = 1000
	 15 = 500/1000/1500
	 16 = 700/900/1600
	 20 = 2000
Voltage:	 1 = 120
	 2 = 240/208
	 8 = 208
Color: 	 White
14”